
HC069 GJ22WTK Mr Alexander ASAMOAH alex9asamoah@yahoo.co.uk

HC070 SF66 GXJ Mr Ali Mohsan mohsanali1983@gmail.com

HC071 LL62 UBJ Mr Javaid Iqbal Hasaniqbal2456@gmail.com

HC072 SF15 CWX Mr Bilawal Awan awanbilawal972@gmail.com

HC073 NK14 ENL Mr Mohammad Nasir Malik Nasirmalik1@hotmail.co.uk

HC074 SN14 ADU Mr Aqil Mahmood Nangiana aqil.nangiana@gmail.com

HC075 MK64 VGX Mr Safdar Sadiq ismailsadiq2@gmail.com

HC076 SD63 FNN Mr Haroon Bin Zahoor Qureshi qureshi88888@gmail.com

HC077 SG62 FSX Mr Thambiah Jeyanthan thambiah@gmail.com

HC078 SF15OHO Mr Aqil Nangiana aqil.nangiana@hotmail.com

HC079 SC63 YFY Mr Shakeel Sibtain shakil_sibtain@hotmail.co.uk

HC080 SF16 EEJ Mr Munir Ahmed Chaudhry fbchaudhry@yahoo.co.uk

HC081 YX62 UJY Mr Moin Hussain Moin.h@hotmail.com

HC083 SJ67 TAV Mr Tafweez Hussain taf_weez@msn.com

HC084 SF62 KWS Mr Syed Imran Fiaz s_ibukhari@hotmail.co.uk

HC085 MK67 WTY Mr Shakil Ahmed shaksahmed12345@gmail.com

HC086 EF17HJK Mr Pathmanathan Majuran majuranp@yahoo.com

HC087 V12RYA Mr Hayathu Mohamed Anver victoriagroup6@gmail.com

HC088 NL63 USX Mr Obaid Ur Rehman Qazi obaidqazi786@gmail.com

HC089 NK13 FUP Mr Ishtiaq Choudhary iachoudhary@hotmail.co.uk

HC090 SF64 GKX Mr Hayathu Mohamed Anver anver1962@gmail.com

HC091 NK12 GWA Mr Zaffer Hussain zaff1984@hotmail.com

HC092 SF15 DZV Mr Ibra Rezay rezay42@gmail.com

HC093 LD13 AVN Mr Asad Miah taxiasadmiah@hotmail.co.uk

HC094 SF67 CNC Mr Sothilinham Sellathurai sothilingam9@gmail.com

HC095 NK64 DCU Mr MD Shohal Miah jahedmiah2011@hotmail.co.uk

HC096 SH13 NZA Mr Mohammed Saleem mohammedsaleem231@gmail.com

HC097 NK15CHZ Mr Mohammed Abdul Basith Bhuyia bhuyia@gmail.com

HC098 SD63EFN Mr Syed mubashar Ali azan0015@yahoo.com

HC099 YX63 JVT Mr Nasir Iqbal nasiriqbal7786@outlook.com

HC100 SF68 CNZ Mr Sajjad Bukhari s_shah5@live.co.uk

HC102 LP65 FAJ Mr Ali Raza Al-420@live.com

HC103 NK14 ESV Mr Aqil Mahmood Nangiana aqil.nangiana@gmail.com

HC104 SF14FNV Mr Ruben Archen armahnii07@gmail.com

HC105 WF63KUG Mr Abid Mehmood AMTAXIS74@GMAIL.COM

HC106 SF67 CDY Mr Mohammed Usman Musman1045@yahoo.co.uk

HC107 SF14 AYW Mr Mohammad Nawaz Khan nawazk34@gmail.com

HC108 KFZ 9811 Mr Kahir Mohammad Qadri shikib_km1@hotmail.com

HC109 SF15 DWL Mr Tanvir Reduanul Islam scottanvir@googlemail.com

HC111 KX19 OTV Mr Mohammed Asim Iqbal m.a.iqbal1983@gmail.com

HC112 SF64 EXV Mr Habib Ur Rehman Mir habibmir@hotmail.com

HC113 SF67 AYM Mr Mazhar Hussain ch.mazhar@hotmail.co.uk

HC114 SC65 JYW Mr Muzammal Ahmed tipu493@gmail.com

HC115 SF66ENH Mr Shabir Yasin shabiryasin@hotmail.com

HC116 SF14 BBN Mr Mohammed Rizwan RIZ786.2012@HOTMAIL.CO.UK

HC117 SF13 LGA Mr Nazim Hussain Sahilhussain12@yahoo.co.uk

HC119 J444 TGE Mr Muhammad Rauf ilubhai@hotmail.co.uk



HC120 NK15 CMX Mr Imran Tahir Imrantahir71@yahoo.com

HC121 SC63 YCN Mr Abdul Haque abdulbegumhr@gmail.com

Hc122 KX19 OCF Mr Christopher Jesurajah jesurajahc@gmail.com

HC123 FL17 HBF Mrs Khadeja Begum ash.mahmood20@yahoo.co.uk

HC124 EN15 VOF Mr Muhammad Usman Kayani kayaniusman85@yahoo.co.uk

HC126 NK14 ENE Mr Ghulam Rabbani ghulam.jillani.raja@gmail.com

HC127 N77 AMA Mr Mohammed Humayun Kabir kabir_11@live.co.uk

HC128 YN13 BCV Mr Rahim Uddin rahimuddin75@gmail.com

HC129 SF13 MZJ Mr Tariq Mahmood Malik Maliktariq772@gmail.com

HC131 YY63 WLG Mr Muhammad Fayyaz muhammad_fayyaz786@hotmail.com

HC132 SD18 YLT Mr Emmanuel Owusu Addae eoaddae@yahoo.co.uk

HC133 BP65 YOE Mr Alexander Oguidi akoguidi@yahoo.co.uk

HC134 SJ62 EXS Mr Mohamed Kohinoor Miah rumz_b@hotmail.com

HC135 K14 NFE Mr Anjum Hameed anjumkayani@hotmail.co.uk

HC136 YX14 FFL Mr Mohammed Nawaz mn4bedford@gmail.com

HC137 SF14 BNJ Mr Saleem Akhtar saleemakhtar3351@gmail.com

HC138 YX14 FGA Mr Asad Ali Asad42@live.co.uk

HC139 CP19 WJZ 247 Taxiline Ltd 247taxilinemk@gmail.com

HC140 NK14 EWD Mr Imran Qureshi imran.qureshi2739@gmail.com

HC141 NK65 FNE Mr Qaiser Shahzad qaiserraja11@gmail.com

HC142 SF19 KJU Mr Mohammed Shahid m-shahid08@hotmail.com

HC143 SB65 VHE Mr Naushad Khan Mehrab naushi1@yahoo.com

HC144 SF64 HNA Mr Syed Khurram Fiaz sksyed2009@yahoo.co.uk

HC145 YH21KSV Mr Manjit Singh Manjdholi@hotmail.co.uk

HC146 NK14 DWW Mr Ahmed Ali Nasser Noofan nlam360mwanzoltd@gmail.com

HC147 SF65 FHA Qaiser Habib qs_786@hotmail.com

HC148 SF14 CXN Pace Taxi LTD pa_pacific@yahoo.co.uk

HC149 SF12 LXT Mr Ghazanfar Ali nonstar44@yahoo.com

HC150 NK64 CWX Mr Shah Mizanur Rahman smrahman@hotmail.co.uk

HC151 KX19 OCZ Mr Koffi Kassi kkkassi@yahoo.co.uk

HC152 SG63 WMP Key cars (Bedford) Ltd Ltd amna@keycarsbedford.co.uk

HC153 SF15 FOC Mr Sardar Choudhury ssidd786@hotmail.co.uk

HC154 EN68LUL Mr Jesuthasan Santhampillai johnthasan@hotmail.co.uk

HC155 SD63 DKA Mr Asad Mahmood asad-mahmood@hotmail.co.uk

HC156 SD63 DZP Mr Hayathu Mohamed Anver victoriagroup6@gmail.com

HC157 BX62 FWZ Mr Naeem Shahzad Nomimalik79@yahoo.co.uk

HC158 CH15AAN Mr Ehsanul Haq sirajm@hotmail.co.uk

HC159 WF13 ZXA Mr Zahid Mehmood mehmoodz272@gmail.com

HC160 SF13 AXO Mr Arju Miah arjumiah55@icloud.com

HC161 SF18GKV Mr Mohammed Belal Ahmed belal.ahmed18@live.co.uk

HC162 YY14DZP Mr Mumtaz Hussain tajbutt53@gmail.com

HC163 SF14CXJ Mr Naqash Ali ali89malik@gmail.com

HC164 SG18FXO Mr Tahir Sultan king.jatt786@gmail.com

HC165 SF18 GFV Mr Abid Mehmood AMTAXIS74@GMAIL.COM

HC166 SF62 LUR Mr Atta ul Mustefa Mustefa1986@yahoo.com

HC167 SG62FSV Mr Ikhlaq Hussain ikhlaq.hussain15@yahoo.com

HC168 SF64 EBO Mr Md Noor-e Alam nooruk101@gmail.com



HC169 WP66 DMX Mr Gopalakrishnan Praemnath praem7@hotmail.com

HC170 VE70 VFH Mr Hifzur Rahman Chowdhury hifzur.chowdhury@googlemail.com

HC172 AL16 WJD Mr Wajid Ali Wajid.ali@live.co.uk

HC173 SN65 DAP Mr Tanveer Akhtar tan_akhtar@outlook.com

HC174 KX19 OPW Mr Osman Abdi Farah farosm@hotmail.co.uk

HC175 NK67 DPX Mr Mian Muhammad Asif mian.asif99@yahoo.co.uk

HC177 KO69 LWT 247 Taxiline Ltd 247taxilinemk@gmail.com

HC178 GL16 KZZ Mr Nallanathan Vasuthevan saraniya@hotmail.co.uk

HC179 YW64 CEO Mr Zahid Mahmood Lone zahidlone@hotmail.com

HC180 NK64 DWY Mr Fawad Hamidi fawadhamidi@hotmail.com

HC181 YC17 RWZ Mr Zulfiqar Hussain zulfiqar53@hotmail.com

HC182 PO64 UHS Mr Fawad Hamidi fawadhamidi@hotmail.com

HC183 KX19 ODB 247 Taxiline Ltd 247taxilinemk@gmail.com

HC186 GU67 AAV Mrs Sadaarfa Irshad irshadch@hotmail.co.uk

HC187 CU18 HZF Mr Mohammad Qasim Awan awanq@ymail.com

HC189 LS64 BCK Mr Muhammad Zafar usamazafar16@yahoo.com

HC190 FP16 UWK Mr Rasiah Manoharan jr.manoharan@gmail.com

HC191 SD17 OEH Mr Joseph Njoroge j.njoroge@sky.com

HC192 DY17 ZXV Mr Amin Mohammed Uddin aminmuddin@gmail.com

HC193 SD17 OYG Mr Mohammad Anwar Miah mmiah78@googlemail.com

HC194 SF64 DND Mr Umer Islam malikumerislam@gmail.com

HC196 SH64XHX Mr Ansar Awan ansarawanuk@yahoo.co.uk

HC197 SF67 CKA Evolution Credit Hire wasimafzal001@hotmail.com

HC198 NK64 DXC Mr Qaisar Nawaz Janjua kaz3047@hotmail.co.uk

HC199 SF68 EMJ Mr Mukhtar Abdi Yusuf mukhtarabdi11@hotmail.com

HC200 SH65 OOG Mr Faisal Sohail maryyamn@yahoo.com

HC201 GV17GKU MKA1 Taxis hassebzohaib1@yahoo.co.uk

HC202 LK16 VWX Mr Yasar Raza y.raza0000@me.com

HC203 KX19 OUC Mr Toyobur Rahman tr71@live.co.uk

HC204 KP61 MXY Mr Suthasan Kulasegaram suthasan@hotmail.com

HC205 NK64 DNX Mr Javed Akhtar ja_advocate@yahoo.co.uk

HC207 CX14 AZZ Mr Abdul Gofur abdul_gofur786@yahoo.co.uk

HC952 MK17 VZS Kindertons Ltd Ltd hires@sauto.co.uk

HC953 KR22 BDU Chief Vehicle Rentals Ltd claims@chiefrentals.com

HC955 KS22DXA DWA Claims LTD fleet@dwaclaims.co.uk


